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Solhld Rubber Whee

Diameter:
Hub  Type:

lread Width:
Hub lengtn:

Sore |d:
Approx Weight:
Searing type:
Capacity:

107
oly

2.5"

2.257
6257
9 Ibs

Sall
200 bs
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REV.

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS
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